
NONPROFIT CONTACT EMAIL ADDRESS PHONE

Alianza DV Emily Soczylas eskoczylas@alianzadv.org 413-536-1628

Amerst Survival Center amherstsurvival@amherstsurvival.org

Arise Springfield Rusty Polsgrove rusty@arisespringfield.org

Care Center Anne Teschner jslater@carecenterholyoke.org 247 Cabot St., Holyoke 413-532-2900

CHD/Homelessness Services Theresa icholson jbaril@chd.org

Community Legal Aid Tom Navin tnavin@cla-ma.org

Girls Inc. of the Valley Suzanne Parker sparker@girlsincholyoke.org  (413) 532-6247

Gray House Kristen McClintock director@grayhouse 22 Sheldon St. Spfld 413-734-6696

Help Our Kids Noryn Resnick noryn@helpourkidsinc.org

ROCA Spfld Zenaida Smiley Zenaida_Smiley@rocainc.com 29 School St., Spfld 413-333-9444

Safe Passage info@safepass.org 76 Carlton Dr. 413-586-1125 x22

SquareOne Dawn DiStefano ddistefano@startatsquareone.org

Ware River Valley DV Melissa Hutchins melissa.hutchins@bhninc.org 413-750-8993

Women's Fund of W.Mass Donna Haghighat donna@mywomensfund.org

YWCA of Western Ma Liz Dineen ldineen@ywworks.org 1 Clough St., Spfld 4513-732-3121


